Gateways, interface converters
10
Overview and selection tools 292
297
Accessories for N 148/23 297
Accessories for N 146/03 297
KNX/Ethernet
Accessories for N 152/01 298

the network
• 5 LEDs for display of availibility, KNX communication and IP communication
• Electronics powered via “Power over Ethernet” according to IEEE 802.3af or alternatively by an
external safety extra low voltage power supply for AC/DC 24V
• Pluggable terminal block for connection of external power supply unit (not included)
• Ethernet connection via RJ45 socket
• Housing: plastic, color RAL 7035 (light grey), N-system
• DIN rail mounted device for mounting on rail TH35 according to DIN EN 60715
• Type of protection: IP 20
Data sheet A6V11689764
Dimensions (W x H x D) 36 x 90 x 60 mm
Dimension width (1 MW = 18 mm) 2 MW
Warranty 24 Months
N 148/23
Stock no. Product no.
5WG1148-1AB23 N 148/23
Accessories for N 148/23
Product Title Stock no. Product no.
LOGO! Power 24 V/1.3 A 6EP3331-6SB00-0AY0 LOGO!POWER 24 V/1,3 A
KNX IP Router Secure

the network
• 5 LEDs for display of availibility, KNX communication and IP communication
• Electronics powered via “Power over Ethernet” according to IEEE 802.3af or alternatively by an
external safety extra low voltage power supply for AC/DC 24 V
• Pluggable terminal block for connection of external power supply unit (not included)
• Ethernet connection via RJ45 socket
• Housing: plastic, color RAL 7035 (light grey), N-system
• DIN rail mounted device for mounting on rail TH35 according to DIN EN 60715
• Type of protection: IP 20
Data sheet A6V11656735
Dimensions (W x H x D) 36 x 90 x 60 mm
Dimension width (1 MW = 18 mm) 2 MW
Warranty 24 Months
N 146/03
Stock no. Product no.
5WG1146-1AB03 N 146/03
Accessories for N 146/03
Product Title Stock no. Product no.
LOGO! Power 24 V/1.3 A 6EP3331-6SB00-0AY0 LOGO!POWER 24 V/1,3 A
Gateways, interface converters

• Data point management for viewing, managing, editing and categorizing all available data points
• Module for controlling SONOS loudspeakers
• Module for controlling the Philips HUE LED lighting system
• Ethernet interface 10/100 Mbits/s with RJ45 socket for connection to the IP network using the Internet
Protocol
• 2 LED displays for IP connection/communication and for error messages
• Integrated bus connector and bus terminal for connection to a KNX network
• Power supply of the electronics by an external voltage source for AC/DC 24 V, 50 mA
• Series installation device for mounting on support rails TH35 DIN EN 60715
Data sheet A6V10417875
Dimensions (W x H x D) 72 x 90 x 60 mm
Dimension width (1 MW = 18 mm) 4 MW
Warranty 24 Months
N 152/01
Stock no. Product no.
5WG1152-1AB01 N 152/01
Accessories for N 152/01
Product Title Stock no. Product no.
LOGO! Power 24 V/1.3 A 6EP3331-6SB00-0AY0 LOGO!POWER 24 V/1,3 A
Gateways, interface converters

• Locking of switching and dimming commands as well as configuration while emergency mode is
activated
• Activation of emergency mode based on a configurable number of failed DALI ECG
• Lock object to elimination of failure messages interruption of ECG during emergency lighting testing
• Inhibit mode for disabling battery mode of self-contained emergency luminaries over pushbutton
Data sheet A6V10466086
N 141/03, N 141/
21
Range overview N 141/03, N 141/21
Product Title Dimensions
(WxHxD)
[mm]
Dimension width (1 MW
= 18 mm)
Stock no. Product no.
KNX/DALI Gateway Twin plus, 2 channels 72 x 90 x 60 4 MW 5WG1141-1AB21 N 141/21
KNX/DALI Gateway plus, 1 channel 72 x 90 x 60 4 MW 5WG1141-1AB03 N 141/03
Gateways, interface converters
KNX/DALI
301
Siemens Switzerland Ltd www.siemens.com/knx 2026

• Configurable function burn-in for all ECG via pushbutton or single via object
• Up to twelve stand-by-area analysis for activation of switch actuators
• Distinction between self-contained emergency luminaries with one or two DALI devices
• Optional configuration of any DALI ECG to dim to a preset dimming value in case of emergency mode
• Locking of switching and dimming commands as well as configuration while emergency mode is
activated
• Activation of emergency mode based on a configurable number of failed DALI ECG
• Lock object to elimination of failure messages interruption of ECG during emergency lighting testing
• Inhibit mode for disabling battery mode of self-contained emergency luminaries over pushbutton
Data sheet A6V10466084
Dimensions (W x H x D) 72 x 90 x 60 mm
Dimension width (1 MW = 18 mm) 4 MW
Warranty 24 Months
N 141/31
Stock no. Product no.
5WG1141-1AB31 N 141/31
Gateways, interface converters
KNX/DALI
302
Siemens Switzerland Ltd www.siemens.com/knx 2026

• Assignment of DALI sensors and test option of sensors via DCA in ETS
• Integrated bus coupling unit
• Bus connection via bus terminal
• Maintenance-free push-in terminals for connection and through-wiring of untreated single-core,
stranded or multi-core conductors, 0.5 ... 2.5 mm²
• Mounting on DIN rail EN 60715-TH35-7.5
N 141/14, N 141/
32
Range overview N 141/14, N 141/32
Product Title Dimensions
(WxHxD)
[mm]
Dimension width (1 MW
= 18 mm)
Stock no. Product no.
KNX/DALI Gateway, 1 line 72 x 55 x 90 4 5WG1141-1AB14 N 141/14
KNX/DALI Gateway Twin, 2 lines 72 x 55 x 90 4 5WG1141-1AB32 N 141/32
New Product
Gateways, interface converters
KNX/DALI
303

DALI Push button interface 4fold
• Binary input device
• 4 inputs to connect installation buttons
• Supported actions per input
 Short button press
 Long button press
• Integrated DALI bus coupling unit for communicating with a central DALI controller/gateway
• Power supply through DALI line with 6 mA DALI bus load
• For flush-mounting wall or ceiling outlet installations with a 60 mm diameter and depth of 60 mm
• Plug-in terminals for connecting the DALI line
• Cable set for connecting pushbuttons
Data sheet A6V11786002
Warranty 24 Months
UP 141/71
Stock no. Product no.
5WG1141-2AB71 UP 141/71
Gateways, interface converters
KNX/BACnet
305
Siemens Switzerland Ltd www.siemens.com/knx 2026

• KNXnet/IP Tunneling connection for parallel bus access by ETS and further PC software
• Assignment of the network parameters by the installer using ETS, or automatically by a DHCP server in
the network
• 2 LEDs for display of operational availability and IP communication
• Additional power supply by an external safety extra low voltage power supply for AC/DC 24 V, 40 mA
• Pluggable terminal block for connection of external power supply unit (not included)
• Integrated bus coupling unit with bus connection via bus terminal
• Ethernet connection via RJ45 socket
• Mounting on DIN rail EN 60715-TH35-7.5
Data sheet A6V10466141
Dimensions (W x H x D) 72 x 90 x 60 mm
Dimension width (1 MW = 18 mm) 4 MW
Warranty 24 Months
N 143/01
Stock no. Product no.
5WG1143-1AB01 N 143/01
Accessories for N 143/01
Product Title Stock no. Product no.
LOGO! Power 24 V/1.3 A 6EP3331-6SB00-0AY0 LOGO!POWER 24 V/1,3 A
Gateways, interface converters

• For isolated access to the bus line over the built-in USB socket (type B)
• For connection of a PC for addressing, parameterization, visualization, logging and diagnosis of bus
devices
• Access to all bus devices in the whole bus system
• Support of bus telegrams with up to 64 bytes length
• Power supply over the bus line and over USB through the connected PC
• Integrated bus coupling unit, bus connection over bus terminal
• Transmission at USB 2.0 speed (max. 12 Mbit/s) between PC and USB interface
• Modular installation device for mounting on TH35 DIN EN 60715 mounting rail
Data sheet A6V11535346
Dimensions (W x H x D) 18 x 90 x 55 mm
Dimension width (1 MW = 18 mm) 1 MW
Warranty 24 Months
N 148/12
Stock no. Product no.
5WG1148-1AB12 N 148/12
Gateways, interface converters
KNX/USB
307
Siemens Switzerland Ltd www.siemens.com/knx 2026